WILLIAM
TMARY

Student
Spouse
Each Child
All Children

Annual
8/01/2012-7/31/2013
$1,637.00

$6,178.00

$3,726.00

$4,967.00

Optional Major Medical - $150,000

Student
Spouse
Each Child

Annual

$666.00
$666.00
$666.00

Fall

8/1/2012-1/15/2013

$753.00

$2,844.00
$1,715.00
$2,286.00

Student Insurance Plan
2012-2013 Premium Rates

Spring/Summer
1/16/2013-7/31/2013
$884.00

$3,334.00

$2,011.00

$2,681.00

Continuation - must enroll directly with UnitedHealthcare StudentResources
Monthly - maximum of 3 months

Student
Spouse
Each Child
All Children

$309.00
$787.00
$473.00
$632.00

Voluntary Dental PPO Plan - must enroll directly with UnitedHealthcare StudentResources

Student

Student + Spouse
Student + Child(ren)
Student + Family

Annual

8/01/2012-7/31/2013

$554.04

$1,107.72
$1,392.36
$2,025.36

Semi-Annuall
8/1/2012-1/31/2013

$277.02
$553.86
$696.18

$1,012.68

Semi-Annual2
2/1/2013-7/31/2013
$277.02

$553.86

$696.18

$1,012.68

Summer
5/28/2013-7/31/2013
$292.00

$1,100.00

$664.00

$885.00



