

Student Insurance Plan 2012-2013 Premium Rates

	Annual 8/01/2012-7/31/2013	Fall 8/1/2012-1/15/2013	Spring/Summer 1/16/2013-7/31/2013	Summer 5/28/2013-7/31/2013
Student	\$1,637.00	\$753.00	\$884.00	\$292.00
Spouse	\$6,178.00	\$2,844.00	\$3,334.00	\$1,100.00
Each Child	\$3,726.00	\$1,715.00	\$2,011.00	\$664.00
All Children	\$4,967.00	\$2,286.00	\$2,681.00	\$885.00

Optional Major Medical - \$150,000

Annual

 Student
 \$666.00

 Spouse
 \$666.00

 Each Child
 \$666.00

Continuation - must enroll directly with UnitedHealthcare **Student**Resources

Monthly - maximum of 3 months

 Student
 \$309.00

 Spouse
 \$787.00

 Each Child
 \$473.00

 All Children
 \$632.00

Voluntary Dental PPO Plan - must enroll directly with UnitedHealthcare **Student**Resources

-	Annual	Semi-Annual1	Semi-Annual2
	8/01/2012-7/31/2013	8/1/2012-1/31/2013	2/1/2013-7/31/2013
Student	\$554.04	\$277.02	\$277.02
Student + Spouse	\$1,107.72	\$553.86	\$553.86
Student + Child(ren)	\$1,392.36	\$696.18	\$696.18
Student + Family	\$2,025.36	\$1,012.68	\$1,012.68